#### Edgar Filing: Perry Daniel - Form 4

Perry Danie Form 4	1										
March 04, 2	019										
								OMB APPROVAL			
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549							OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or				S CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERS SECURITIES					Expires: Estimated a burden hour response		
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> Perry Daniel			2. Issuer Name <b>and</b> Ticker or Trading Symbol AMERICAN CAMPUS					5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
					S INC [AC	C]		(Check	all applicable	)	
(M			<ul><li>3. Date of Earliest Transaction</li><li>(Month/Day/Year)</li><li>02/28/2019</li></ul>					Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) EVP, Chief Financial Officer			
				. If Amendment, Date Original ïled(Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person			
AUSTIN, T	°X 78738						P	Form filed by Mo Person	ore than One Rej	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Non-l	Derivative S	ecuriti	es Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		Date, if	3. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities nor Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 a	of (D)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common stock	02/28/2019			Code V F	Amount 4,699.69	(D) D	Price \$ 45.06	(inst. 3 and 4) 84,713.14	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

#### Edgar Filing: Perry Daniel - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address		Relationships					
		10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Perry Daniel C/O AMERICAN CAMPUS COMMUNITIES, IN 12700 HILL COUNTRY BLVD., SUITE T-200 AUSTIN, TX 78738	IC.		EVP, Chief Financial Officer				
Signatures							
/s/ Kim K. Voss, Attornev-in-fact 03/04/2019	)						

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

# **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. n, Times, Serif; margin: 0; text-align: justify; text-indent: 0.5in">Citizen of United States

NUMBER OF SHARES BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON WITH

Date

5. SOLE VOTING POWER

0

#### 6. SHARED VOTING POWER

0

#### 7. SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER

0

#### 8. SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER

0

## 9. AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON

0

### 10. CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES

[X] – see note in Item 3(g).

## 11. PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9 0%

12. TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON

HC

Explanation of Responses:

#### **SCHEDULE 13G**

#### Item 1.

(a) Name of Issuer:

Virtus Investment Partners, Inc.

#### (b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices:

100 Pearl Street

9th Floor

Hartford, CT 06103

Item 2.

#### (a) Name of Person Filing:

Vulcan Value Partners, LLC

Mr. C.T. Fitzpatrick

#### (b) Address of Principal Business Office, or if None, Residence:

Three Protective Center, 2801 Highway 280 South

Suite 300

Birmingham, AL 35223

Explanation of Responses:

#### (c) Citizenship:

Vulcan Value Partners, LLC - a Delaware limited liability company

Mr. C.T. Fitzpatrick – U.S. Citizen

#### (d) Title of Class of Securities:

Incorporated by reference from the Cover Page.

(e) CUSIP Number:

Incorporated by reference from the Cover Page.

# Item 3. If this Statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is a:

(e) [X] An investment adviser registered under Section 203 of the Investment Advisers Act of 1940. This statement is being filed by Vulcan Value Partners, LLC as a registered investment adviser. All of the securities covered by this report are owned legally by Vulcan Value Partners, LLC's investment advisory clients and none are owned directly or indirectly by Vulcan Value Partners, LLC. As permitted by Rule 13d-4, the filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission that Vulcan Value Partners, LLC is the beneficial owner of any of the securities covered by this statement.

(g) [X] Parent Holding Company or Control Person. This statement is also being filed by Mr. C. T. Fitzpatrick, Chief Executive Officer/Chief Investment Officer/Principal of Vulcan Value Partners, LLC in the event that he could be deemed to be a controlling person of that firm as the result of his official positions with or ownership of its voting securities. The existence of such control is expressly disclaimed. Mr. Fitzpatrick and/or members of his immediate family own 315 shares of the securities covered by this statement for his or their own accounts, in a managed account over which Vulcan Value Partners, LLC serves as the investment adviser. Vulcan Value Partners, LLC exercises voting and dispositive power over such account. Mr. Fitzpatrick and/or members of his immediate family may also hold shares of the registered investment companies to which Vulcan Value Partners, LLC serves as investment adviser, which may hold shares of the securities covered by this statement. As permitted by Rule 13d-4, the filing of this statement shall not be construed as an admission that Mr. Fitzpatrick is the beneficial owner of any of the securities covered by this statement.

#### Item 4. Ownership.

	(a)	Amount Beneficially Owned:
418,844		
(b)	Percent of Class:	
4.83%		
(c) Numb	per of Shares as to Which Such Person has:	
(i) Sole P	Power to Vote or Direct the Vote.	
412,241		

(ii) Shared Power to Vote or to Direct the Vote.

0

(iii) Sole Power to Dispose or to Direct the Disposition of.

418,844

(iv) Shared Power to Dispose or to Direct the Disposition of.

0

#### Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent (5%) or Less of a Class.

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than 5 percent of the class of securities, check the following [X]

Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent (5%) on Behalf of Another Person.

Not Applicable.

# Item 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary which Acquired the Security being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company.

Not Applicable.

#### Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group.

Not Applicable.

#### Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group.

Not Applicable.

Item 10. Certifications.

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired and are held in the ordinary course of business and were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

#### **SIGNATURE**

## Edgar Filing: Perry Daniel - Form 4

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

February 16, 2016

Date

Vulcan Value Partners, LLC

By : <u>/s/ W. Blevins Naff</u>

Name : W. Blevins Naff

Title : Chief Compliance Officer

C.T. Fitzpatrick, Individually

/s/ W. Blevins Naff POA for

C.T. Fitzpatrick

Explanation of Responses:

Joint Filing Agreement

In accordance with Rule 13d-1(k) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the persons or entities named below agree to the joint filing on behalf of each of them of this Schedule 13G with respect to the Securities of the Issuer and further agree that this joint filing agreement be included as an exhibit to this Schedule 13G. In evidence thereof, the undersigned hereby execute this Agreement as of February 16, 2016.

Vulcan Value Partners, LLC

By : /s/ W. Blevins Naff

Name : W. Blevins Naff

Title : Chief Compliance Officer

C.T. Fitzpatrick, Individually

/s/ W. Blevins Naff POA for

C.T. Fitzpatrick